                             GHPP750PDO Medical Pressure Sensor
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Description
The GHPP7××× series piezoresistive sensors use advanced design, extensive application of MEMS
silicon pressure sensor that combines advanced micromachining techniques. They use the latest CMOS signal
conditioning circuit to provide an accurate, high precision digital output signal. The cost effective and high

Features
Applications
Ordering Information
Type
Supply
Voltage
Package Pressure Port Pressure Type Marking
GHPP750P3DOD8 3.3V SOP8  Barb Differential GHPP750P3DOD8
GHPP750P3DOG8 3.3V SOP8 Barb Gauge GHPP750P3DOG8
GHPP750PDOD8 5V SOP8  Barb Differential GHPP750PDOD8
GHPP750PDOG8 5V SOP8 Barb Gauge  GHPP750PDOG8
  Operating Temperature: -20°C~100°C
  SOP8 Package
Micro-pressure Sensors
Gauge and Differential Pressure
Respiratory Monitor
 Sleep Apnea
 Intelligent Sickbed
                             GHPP750PDO Medical Pressure Sensor
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Block Diagram